
A workshop from Wythenshawe 
Bee Club. Learn all about the 
important role bees play.

BAG A BEE

Wythenshawe Bee Workshops 
at the Forum Centre…

All workshops are FREE and 
suitable for all ages.

No need to book, just drop in.

Created in Manchester by: In support of:

The Lord Mayor of 
Manchester’s Charity 
Appeal Trust,
registered charity 
number 1066972

BEE FRIENDLY PLANTING

BEE LUCKY! BUSY BEES

BUILD A BEE HOTEL

BEE A READER

Forum Centre, Simonsway, Wythenshawe, Manchester M22 5RX

A pop-up screen printing workshop 
from Lizzie & Laura Chapman, two 
of the Bee artists.

Screen print a bee onto a canvas 
tote bag. Take the eco-friendly bag 
home with you.

A workshop from Real Food 
Wythenshawe.

Interesting ideas and facts about 
bees. Come along and join in the 
fun activities.

A workshop from Green Academies 
Project, National Trust.

Group activity to build a bee hotel, 
a place for solitary bees to make 
their nests. Solitary bees are much 
less likely to sting than honeybees 
because they aren’t defending a hive. 
They lay their eggs in small holes.

Part of the Summer Reading 
Challenge at Forum Library.

Bee creative with our professional 
artists who will help you to decorate 
2D stand-up bees inspired by your 
favourite stories.

A workshop from Quarry Bank, 
National Trust.

Bees are essential to a healthy 
natural environment and we rely 
on them to pollinate plants, most 
of our fruit and vegetables, and 
more than three-quarters of the 
UK’s wildflowers.

11.30am to 2.30pm on:
Monday 23 July (launch event)

11.00am to 1.00pm on:
Tuesday 7 August
Wednesday 22 August
Wednesday 12 September

10.00am to 12.00pm on:
Tuesday 21 August
11.00am to 1.00pm on:
Tuesday 18 September

11.30am to 1.30pm on:
Tuesday 24 July
Friday 3 August
Tuesday 21 August

11.00am to 2.00pm on:
Friday 27 July    
Thursday 9 August
Friday 17 August
Wednesday 29 August

2.30pm to 4.30pm on:
Monday 30 July


